
Obstacles: 1 to 11

Efforts: 13

2016 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

Category A, B & C Competition 2 Round 1
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Table: A

Art. 273.3.3.2
Height: 1,20 m - 1,30  m

1,10 m – 1,20 m

1,00 m – 1,10 m

Length: 400    m

Time allowed:

Time limit:

Speed:
A = 350 m/min

B/C = 325 m/min

A = 69 sec 
B/C = 74 sec

A = 138 sec  
B/C = 148 sec



2016 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

Category A, B & C Competition 2 Round 1
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1  2 poles+wall  1,20  1,10  1,00

2 3 poles +1 gate  1,20-1,20  1,20  1,10-1,10  1,10  1,00-1,00  1,00 

3 3 poles+1 plank  1,25  1,15  1,05

4 4 poles  1,20-1,25  1,20  1,10-1,15  1,10  1,00-1,05  1,00

5a 3 poles+1 gate  1,25-1,25  1,25  1,15-1,15  1,15  1,05-1,05  1,05

5b 2 poles+1 gate  1,30  1,20  1,10

6 4 poles+liverpool  1,25-1,25  1,25  1,15-1,15  1,15  1,05-1,05 1-05

7a 3 poles+1 plank  1,25  1,15  1,05

7b 4 poles +1 plank  1,25-1,30  1,30  1,15-1,20  1,20  1,05-1,10  1,10

8 4 poles+ 1 plank  1,30-1,30  1,20  1,20-1,20  1,10  1,10-1,10  1,00 

9 2 poles+1 gate  1,30  1,20  1,10

10 3 poles+wall  1,30-1,30  1,30  1,20-1,20  1,20  1,10-1,10  1,10

11 3 planks  1,30  1,20  1,10

Type of jump  material  Height  Spread Height  Spread Height  Spread
 (mts)  (mts)  (mts)  (mts)  (mts)  (mts)

Category A Category B Category C
1,20m – 1,30m 1,10m – 1,20m 1,00m – 1,10m
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Obstacles: 1 to 9

Efforts: 10
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Category A, B & C Competition 2 Round 2

1

2

3

9
8

7

6

5

4a4b

25,50m

18,20m

14,9
0m

A:7,70m

B:7,60m

C:7,50m

Finish

Start

Table: A

Art. 273.3.3.2
Height: 1,20 m - 1,30  m

1,10 m – 1,20 m

1,00 m – 1,10 m  

  

Length: 340    m 

Time allowed:

Time limit: 

Speed:
A = 350 m/min

B/C = 325 m/min

A = 118 sec
B/C = 126 sec

A = 59 sec  
B/C = 63 sec
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Category A, B & C Competition 2 Round 2
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Type of jump  material  Height  Spread Height  Spread Height  Spread
 (mts)  (mts)  (mts)  (mts)  (mts)  (mts)

1  3 poles+1 gate  1,20-1,25  1,20  1,10-1,15  1,10  1,00-1,05  1,00

2  2 poles+ wall  1,25  1,15  1,05

3  3 poles+gate  1,25-1,25  1,25  1,15-1,15  1,15  1,05-1,05  1,05

4a  4 poles+1 plank  1,25-1,25  1,30  1,15-1,15  1,20  1,05-1,05  1,10

4b  3 poles+1 plank  1,25  1,15  1,05

5  4 poles+liverpool  1,25-1,30  1,30  1,15-1,20  1,20  1,05-1,10  1,10

6  2 poles+1 gate  1,30  1,20  1,10

7  4 poles  1,30-1,30  1,30  1,20-1,20  1,20  1,10-1,10  1,10

8  1 pole+3 planks  1,25-1,30  1,30  1,15-1,20  1,20  1,05-1,10  1,10

9  3 poles+1 plank  1,30  1,20  1,10
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Category A Category B
1,20m – 1,30m 1,10m – 1,20m

Category C
1,00m – 1,10m
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	plan R1
	construction R1
	plan R2
	construction R2




